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記録

2507
42.195km男子総合

3時間13分58秒
氏名
種目

石井　正吾

ﾈｯﾄﾀｲﾑ（参考）

5km
10km
15km
20km

0:21:35
0:42:48
1:04:08
1:25:31

0:21:05
0:21:13
0:21:20
0:21:23

通過タイム ラップタイム ラップタイム

中間

1:47:51

2:35:44

1:30:21

2:11:15

通過タイム

3:02:46

0:22:20
0:23:24
0:24:29
0:27:02

25km
30km
35km
40km

3時間13分28秒
順位 1063位


